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FINALE NAZIONALE “TIRO DI CAMPAGNA”2010
Classifica L

	CLASS.
	COGNOME
	NOME
	PUNTI
	N° di 10
	Mouche
	RAGGIO

	1
	Cecchini
(Lazio)
	Cinzia 
	166
	6
	0
	0

	2
	Bonifacio

(Friuli)
	Isabella
	127
	7
	0
	0

	3
	Moretto

(Friuli)
	Jessica
	104
	4
	0
	0


Classifica S
	CLASS.
	COGNOME
	NOME
	PUNTI
	N° di 10
	Mouche
	RAGGIO

	1
	Pozzati

(Piemonte)
	Paolo
	184
	15
	1
	0

	2
	Taveggia

(Piemonte)
	Vittorio
	184
	11
	0
	0

	3
	Distefano

(Basilicata)
	Rocco
	183
	9
	0
	0


Classifica V

	CLASS.
	COGNOME
	NOME
	PUNTI
	N° di 10
	Mouche
	RAGGIO

	1
	Damiani

(Piemonte)
	Cesare
	149
	9
	0
	0

	2
	Antonutto

(Friuli)
	Mario
	131
	9
	0
	0

	3
	   Restaldi
(Sardegna)
	Giampiero
	112
	5
	1
	0


Classifica SQUADRE

	CLASS.
	SQUADRA
	COMPONENTI
	PUNTI
	N° di 10
	Mouche
	RAGGIO

	1
	Monviso 2 valle Po
	Barbero Ivan

Taveggia Vittorio

Cenni Dario
	523
	32
	0
	0

	2
	Monviso 3 valle Po
	Chiavassa Mauro 

Damiani Cesare

Molina Gianmattia
	479
	23
	0
	0

	3
	Monviso 1 valle Po
	Murdocca Vincenzo
Petovello Antonio

Maglione Giovanni
	464
	24
	1
	0


CAMPIONE ASSOLUTO “TIRO DI CAMPAGNA”

BARBERO IVAN  con punti 189
